ALUVE- JA KUTSUKILPAILU 13.2.2016
Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry

LOPPUTULOKSET
ALUENOVIISIT
Sijoitus Nimi Seura
1. Ada Salminen HaTalL
2. Katrina Immere LrTL
3. Soile Helvasto LRL
4, Kati Pienmunne HaTalL
5. Miisa Mustonen KouJdT
6. Sanna Janis LRL
7. Eevi Koskivirta HaTalL
Ylituomari:

Sinikka Solonen

Tuomarit:
Ida Huttunen
Jenni Salo

Pisteet

48,00
47,33
46,67
45,00
39,67
39,33
39,00
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OLUISTE,
V“‘\.‘ LIJ4)

HaTal



